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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar # |Email Murder |Sex Uther  |Drug  |Domestic|OUI Uther [LOD-  |LOD-

Offense |Felony |Offense |Violence Misdemed Custody |Walk-in

Auburn Superior Court Andrews, Robert Portland 207.879.9850 |8980 |rcaesq@maine.rr.com 4 v v 4 4 4 v
Andrus, Justin Brunswick 207.725.8770 |9321 |justin@justinandrus.com 4 v 4 v 4 v 4
Bartlett, Vanessa Brunswick 207.721.0022 |8873 |vabartlett@lawofficel.comcastbiz.net v v 4 v v v 4 v
Bates, Randall Portland 207.878.5519 |8333 |rbates@sgolawyers.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v
Bowe, Matthew Brunswick 207.373.9314 (9852 |mattbowelaw@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Braun, Gregory Denmark 207.452.3013 |4636 |gpb4@cornell.edu 4 4 4 4 4
Brochu, Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 |brochu.steve@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Brown, Gregory South Portland 207.767.6000 |7003 |gbb@maine.rr.com v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Brown, Ian Yarmouth 207.829.8330 |6971 |ianbrwn3@gmail.com v v v v v
Brunelle Jr, Roger Portland 207.699.4357 |9414 |roger@rbrunellelaw.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Burke, E.James Portland 207.780.4370 |81 jburke@usm.maine.edu v 4 v v v
Calcagni, Luann Winthrop 800.381.4134 |9138 |calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com v 4 v v 4 4
Carter, Donald Portland 207.774.4322 |1654 |dIlc@ne.twcbc.com v v v 4 v v v
Charest, Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 |9514 rickcharest@adelphia.net v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Churchill, Sarah Portland 207.878.5519 9320 |schurchill@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v v
Clifford, John Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 (10044 |jdcv@cliffordandgolden.com v v v v v v v v
Daigle, Edward Portland 207.773.7817 (2877 |daiglee@maine.rr.com v v v v v v v v
Day, Thaddeus North Yarmouth |207.829.9300 (8472 |tday@maine.rr.com v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
DeGrinney, John Portland 207.756.8557 8293 |jplaw@maine.rr.com v v v v v v v v v
Dionne, Jason Lewiston 207.795.5000 |4317 |jdionne@isaacsonraymond.com 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Doherty, Amanda Jo Portland 207.878.5519 |4310 |adoherty@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v v
Doherty, Michael Lewiston 207.240.6855 |4344 |dohertylegal@gmail.com 4
Dolley, Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 |9444 |jeffreydolley@yahoo.com v v v v v v v v
Dolley, Michelle Brunswick 207.415.1701 |8132 |mdolley@myfairpoint.net 4 4 4 4
Evans, Peter Portland 207.772.8373 |6940 |evans@mainefamilylawyer.com v v v v v v
Fairbanks, Lorne Augusta 207.622.5872 |4527 |Ifairbanks@gwi.net 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Ferguson, Angus Portland 207.879.1816 |8029 |angus@maine.rr.com v 4 4 4 v
Ferguson, Anthony Lewiston 207.786.0606 |2821 |aferguson@faleslaw.com 4 4 4
Ferrucci, David Portland 207.774.4322 |2363 |ferrucci.law@gmail.com v v v v v v v v v
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Auburn Superior Court Gannon, Caleb Portland 207.772.9053 |4445 |caleb@sinenilaw.com v 4 4 4 v 4
Glynn, Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 |8865 |sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com 4 v 4 v 4 v 4 4 v
Gonzales, Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 |hgonzales@sgolawyers.com v v v v v v v v v
Griffin, Henry Lewiston 207.795.9029 |7491 |henrygriffin3@gmail.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v
Handelman, Jonathan Brunswick 207.373.9312 |9859 |jhandelman.law@gmail.com v 4 v v v v v
Hanly, Kristine Portland 207.221.5736 |4500 |kch@mainecriminaldefense.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Harris Hoffman, Elizabeth |Portland 207.871.7770 |4333 |hoffman@bernelawme.com v v v v
Heminway, Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 |9870 |merritt@heminwaylaw.com 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Hess, George Auburn 207.782.2072 |375 ghess2@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v v v v
Hess, Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 |4508 |scott@hesslawme.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Hewes, James Portland 207.773.4000 |7665 |Jhewes@maine.rr.com v 4 v v v v v
Hoffman, Ron Rumford 207.364.2600 |8593 |rhofflaw@myfairpoint.net 4 v v 4 v v 4
Hornblower, Donald Lewiston 207.376.0601 |7383 |dhornblower@hlrvd.com v v v 4 v v v v
Howaniec, James Lewiston 207.777.3900 |3204 |jimhowaniec@hotmail.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Joly, Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 3588 |wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net v v v v v v v v v
Jones, Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 |1357 |dljesq@gwi.net v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Kaynor, Peter Rumford 207.364.4593 |7075 |pjkaynor@gwi.net v v 4 v v v
Keefe, Michael Portland 207.232.0212 |8736 |MichaelGKeefe@msn.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Klein-Golden, Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com v v v v v v v
Lawson-Stopps, Donald |Bath 207.442.8781 dis@sals-law.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Leary, Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 |3661 |justin@sldlaw.com v v v v v v v
LeBrasseur, Robert Portland 207.699.1315 |8553 |bob@mainecrimes.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Ledwick, Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 (9197 |chris@ledwicklaw.com v v 4 v v v v v
Lee, Adam Auburn 207.784.3200 |4143 |alee@3200.com 4 4 4 v 4
Letourneau, Paul South Portland 201.761.7609 (9544 |letourneaulaw@gmail.com v v v v v v v
Levy, Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 |9463 |levylaw@mac.com v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Lobozzo, Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 |3893 |lobozzo@megalink.net 4 v v v v v v 4 4
Lynch, Scott Lewiston 207.376.0601 |7314 |slynch@hlrvd.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
MaclLean, Jason South Portland 207.767.2485 (9336 |IJmacle@aol.com v v v v v
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Auburn Superior Court Mason, James Brunswick 207.619.1945 |4206 |jmason@jamesmmason.com v 4 4 v
Mastrogiacomo, Matthew |Lewiston 207.795.5000 |9184 |mmastrogiacomo@isaacsonraymond. 4 v 4 v 4
McMorran, Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 |7350 |KMcMorranEsq@aol.com v v v v v v v v v
Mekonis, Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 |8947 |jmekonis@gmail.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v
Mote, Peter Dewey North Yarmouth |207.829.9300 [4563 |Dmote@maine.rr.com v v v v
Moynihan, Kevin Portland 207.878.5519 |4403 |kmoynihan@sgolawyers.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Nadeau, Gisele Portland 207.899.3452 3692 |ginadeau@maine.rr.com v v v v v
Ney, John Portland 207.828.2005 |9421 |jney@tmfattorneys.com 4 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Nielsen, Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 (9739 |nielsen.esq@nielsenandbly.com v v v v v v
Northrop, Christopher M |Portland 207.780.4370 |7654 |cnorthrop@usm.maine.edu 4 4 4 v 4
Notis, Philip South Portland ~ |207.799.8300 [3919 |philnotis@gmail.com v v v v v v
O'Brien, Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 |9673 |MaryFrances_Obrien@hotmail.com v 4 4
Paradie, Verne Auburn 207.784.4531 8929 |vparadie@traftonandmatzen.com v v v v v v
Paris, David Bath 207.442.7198 |6781 |Dparislaw@yahoo.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Paul, Corey Turner 207.225.5044 |4702 |paul@boothbylaw.com v 4 v
Peltier, Mark J. Lyman 207.985.9465 |4698 |mark@southernmainelegal.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Porter, Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 (9227 |bestdefense@mac.com v v v v v v v v v
Pushard, Heidi Sabattus 207.577.7259 |4704 |hpushard@pushlaw.me 4 4 4 v 4 4
Rabasco, Jr., Edward Lewiston 207.376.0601 |3598 |erabasco@hlrvd.com v v v 4 v v v v
Ranger, Jason Lewiston 207.344.6700 |9162 |JRanger210@roadrunner.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Reeves, Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 |7925 |charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v
Richard Jr., Peter J. Portland 207.756.8557 |4674 |peter.j.richard@gmail.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Ruffner, Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 |rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com v v v v v v v v v
Sanders, David Livermore Falls  |207.897.5775 |[1471 |brenda@davidsanderslaw.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
Schneider, Tina Portland 207.780.4370 |7113 |TinaSchneider@maine.rr.com v 4 v v v
Schoenfeld, Frayla Windham 207.892.1752 |4137 |frayla@fschoenfeldlaw.com 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Schofield Jr., Gerald B.  |Topsham 207.837.4676 |4454 |jschofieldlaw@gmail.com v v v v
Segal, Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 |3663 |rsegal@rubinsegal.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
Sherman, Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 (10053 |adamsherman_esq@yahoo.com v v v v v v v v v
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Auburn Superior Court Sinclair, David A. Bath 207.370.7398 |4689 |sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com v v v v v
Sineni, Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 |7418 |anthony@sinenilaw.com 4 v 4 v 4 v 4 4 v
Skolnik, Dan Portland 207.831.7343 |9558 |Dan@DanSkolnik.com v v 4 v v v
Smith, Deirdre M Portland 207.780.4370 |7938 |desmith@usm.maine.edu 4 4 4 v 4
Smith, Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 |9564 |rsmith43@maine.rr.com v v 4 v v v
Smith, Tyler Augusta 207.623.4488 |4526 |tsmith@veritaslawoffices.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Sprague, Susannah Rumford 207.699.8586 |4075 |spraguesprague@hotmail.com v v v v v
Strike, Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 |8319 |cstrike@sgolawyers.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Sucy, Stephen Lewiston 207.786.5244 (8130 |ssucy.atty@yahoo.com v v v v v v
Sullivan, Kevin Augusta 207.623.4488 |9640 |ksullivan@legalshoes.com 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Taitt, Charles Saco 207.232.3471 |4324 |ctaitt@wickedlegal.com v v v v v
Tucker, Benjamin Bath 207.442.8781 |4490 |bjt@sals-law.com v 4 v v 4
Vincent, Joel Portland 207.761.1914 3488 |jvincent802@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Webb, Carol Farmington 207.778.9151 |9122 |culhainndog@yahoo.com v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
lYamartino, Gina Portland 207.773.8001 |9783 |gyamartino@aol.com v v v v v v v




